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Lease No. E=8860=73,

ForM G-1

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 2, CHAPTER 86, AcTs 1929)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS SECTION

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

_____ S 1. RO0RSON, 0 CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY
COAL 6PERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
962 Frick building Annex,
_____ MOUNDSVILIE, We VA. .. R RS, B
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
.......................................................................................................... June 23, 193 6e.

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER

PROPOSED LOCATION

e e cm ................ District

Well No. ...2=1494.

ADDRESS Sﬂ

.................... o Ge COCTRAN... .. .. Farm

(GENTLEMEN :
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated..MARCH 24, 1914,

made by F.0. and ORA D. FUNK  oAuBee IOTTIE A. and d. G. COGHRAN 5
................. CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY . and recorded on the..8¥d __ day
ot PECEMBER, 1918 o , in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

Book........ Al=A ___ page A0Re . .

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Act, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground
or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location
should be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address............... day.... before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charles-
ton, West Virginia.

Very truly yours,

WELL OPERATOR

962 FRICK BUILDING ANNEX,

STREET

.......... PITTSBURGH, 09/29/2023

CITY OR TOWN

Address
of
‘Well Operator

*Section 8 . . . . . If no such objections be filed, or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said nmotice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.
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e SUBSIDIARY OF UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATION =—

%, ///f/  Yeer T /ﬂéﬁmﬂ//yﬂéﬂw

S.W. MuaLs, %é/é‘%é % June 23, 1936.

PRESIDENT.

West Virginia Department of Mines,
0il and Gas Division,
Charleston, We Vae
Dear Sirs:

We are enclosing Notice of Proposed location,
together with tracing, for our well #2-1494 on the J. G
Cochran farm in Clay District, Wetzel County, W. Va,

We would request that you forward us drill-
ing permit for this well.

Yours very truly,

CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY,

_ e

enc, President.

09/29/2023
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June 24, 1936

lir, Te L. Rogerson
Noundeville, West Virgiaia

Dear Sir:

4 notice of a proposed location of oil
or gas Well llos 2-1494 on the J. G, Cochran Farm,
Cley District, Wetzel County, has been received from
the Carnegie liatural Gas Campany, Pittsbmrgh, Pennaylvaniae
Aupyotthuﬁhodhnﬁmphtdﬂﬂhnm

09/29/2023



e SUBSIDIARY OF UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORAT!ON -E‘
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S.W. Muats, %@é % October 7, 1936,

PRESIDENT.

West Virginis Department of Mines,
0il and Gas Division,

Charleston, W, Va,

Dear Sirs:

In compliance with rules and regulatioms,
we have enclosed Preliminary Data Sheet #1 and Comple-
tion Data Sheet #2, in duplicate, for our J. G. Cochran
well #2-149L located in Clay District, Wetzel County,
W, Va,

This well was drilled under Permit Wet-126 issued July
6, 1936,
Yours very truly,
CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY,

sl T Ve il

enc, President.

09/29/2023
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WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES / < :
OIL AND GAS DIVISION .
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET NO. 1

lease E-8860-73,
Wb Well No2=1L9k.

CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS =~ Company of — 101J; FRICK BUILDING
__ PITTSBURGH, PA. on the J. Go. COCHRAN Farm
containing. 20 acres. Location
CLAY District, in WETZEL County, West Virginia

A, L. THOMPSON

The surface of the above tract is owned in fee by.

of LITTLETON, W, VA, address, and the mineral rights are owned by

J. G. COCHRAN = PARKERSBURG, W, VA.

The oil and gas privileges are held under lease by the above named company, and this well is drilled under permit

No %A issued by the West Virginia Department of Mines, Oil and Gas Division

JULY 6, 193 6o

Elevation of surface at top of well,

The number of feet of the different sized casings used in the well.

feet- size. Wood conductor.
123 feet 8‘1/’4" size, csg feet sized csg.
674 Paok 6=5/8" size, csg feet : sized csg.
feet size, csg feet- sized csg.
packer of. size, set at
packer of. size, set at
, in casing perforated at feet to feet.
, in casing perforated at feet to feet.
Coal was encountered at 360 feet, thickness = % inches, and at 612

feet; thickness______)-Linches; and at 726 feet; thickness—_-_B}-L_ inches.

Liners were used as follows: (Give details)

OCTOBER 7, 1936,

Date.

: __ CARNEGIE NATURAL BAS COMB&M/200

App

= W A

(TITLE) Iend Agent.
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CARNEGIE FATURAL GAS

Well No, 2-whgl,
Lease No. E-8360-73,

by

------------------------------------------------------------------------- Company C
......... IOMFRICKBUILDIM; Addrie OMPLETIONNODATA SHEET
«....PITTSBURGH, PA, -
_______ - FORMATION RECORD
Name Color Character Oil, Gas S
or Water Top Bottom Thickness g Ot:lll Remarks
ep
ayms sburg Ceql 360
apleton Coal = :
612 616 L
ittsburgh 0054
ol 1 Show Gas, 726 733 7
rphy Send Gas - 854 80
861,
865%
shod
B O R it feet; well was shot at............... feet.
Salt Seky
B e feet; fresh water at A
producing
Well was hole.
ixy

CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY

Approved

Date

r geological names in the district as well as any local names co.

09/29/2023

Owner
formations must be noted as indicated above and all key-rocks and oil gas se%ust be recorded under
mmonly us tig. strict for such strata.

)
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N\

-= Denotes one inch spaces on border line

PRINTED OM

File No Drawing No : .
: of original tracing.
Date .o 28 B.1236 Scale | 1nch= 400 Feef
S — E————
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